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DWG. NO REV.

S-SSMB-5

S-SSMB-6

S-SSMB-8

S-SSMB-9

10-24-13

05-20-14

07-16-13

DESCRIPTION

SINGLE SLOPE MEDIAN BARRIER WALL CATCH BASIN
DETAIL

GUARDRAIL ATTACHMENT TO SINGLE SLOPE
CONCRETE BARRIER WALL

FOOTING DETAILS FOR OVERHEAD SIGN STRUCTURE
51” MEDIAN BARRIER WALL

SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER WALL FOR GRADE
SEPARATED MEDIAN

LIGHTING AND UTILITY POLE APPURTENANCES

T-FO-1
T-FO-2
T-FO-3
T-FO-4
T-L-1
T-L-1SA

T-L-1TM

T-L-2

T-L-3
T-L-4

12-04-13
09-11-13

12-04-13

04-15-96
05-25-11

FIBER OPTIC AERIAL ENTRANCE DETAILS

FIBER OPTIC UNDERGROUND ENTRANCE DETAILS
FIBER OPTIC AERIAL CONNECTION DETAILS

FIBER OPTIC PULL BOX, CABINET & POLE DETAILS
STANDARD LIGHTING FOUNDATION DETAILS

STANDARD LIGHTING DETAILS FOR SINGLE ARM
SUPPORTS

STANDARD LIGHTING DETAILS TENON MOUNTED
OFFSET LIGHTING SUPPORTS

FOUNDATION DETAIL FOR LUMINAIRE MOUNTED ON A
CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER

STANDARD LIGHTING DETAILS PULL BOXES

STANDARD LIGHTING DETAILS CONDUIT, CABLE
INSTALLATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL APPURTENANCES

T-M-1

T-M-2

T-M-3

T-M-4
T-M-5
T-M-6

T-M-7

T-M-8
T-M-9
T-M-12

T-M-13

T-M-14

T-M-15

T-M-15A

T-M-16

T-FAB-1
T-PBR-1

07-24-14

07-24-14

07-24-14

07-24-14

04-23-13
06-22-12

01-12-12

01-12-12
11-01-11
01-30-15

11-01-11

01-30-15

12-01-14

05-27-97
06-30-09

DETAILS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR
CONVENTIONAL ROADS AND MARKING
ABBREVIATIONS

DETAILS OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR
CONVENTIONAL ROADS

MARKING STANDARDS FOR TRAFFIC ISLANDS,
MEDIANS & PAVED SHOULDERS ON CONVENTIONAL
ROADS

STANDARD INTERSECTION PAVEMENT MARKINGS
MARKING DETAILS FOR EXPRESSWAYS & FREEWAYS

MARKING DETAIL FOR EXPRESSWAY & FREEWAY
INTERCHANGES

GORE MARKING DETAILS FOR EXPRESSWAY &
FREEWAY INTERCHANGES

MARKING DETAILS FOR EXPRESSWAYS & FREEWAYS
MARKING DETAILS FOR RAMP INTERSECTIONS

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR URBAN
BICYCLE LANES

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR BICYCLE
LANES

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR BICYCLE
LANES AT INTERSECTIONS

ASPHALT SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION
DETAILS FOR INTERSTATE AND ACCESS CONTROLLED
ROUTES

ASPHALT SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION
DETAILS FOR NON-ACCESS CONTROLLED ROUTES

ASPHALT SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPE INSTALLATION
DETAILS FOR NON-ACCESS CONTROLLED ROUTES

FLASHING YELLOW ARROW BOARD
INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL

DWG. NO

T-PBR-2

T-WZ-10

T-WZ-11
T-WZ-12

T-WZ-13

T-WZ-14

T-WZ-15

T-WZ-16
T-WZ-18

T-WZ-19
T-WZ-20

T-WZ-21

T-WZ-36
T-WZ-40

T-WZ-41

T-WZ-42

T-WZ-55

REV.
11-01-11

04-02-12

03-13-09
03-13-09

03-13-09

03-13-09

04-02-12

03-13-09
03-13-09

04-02-12
12-18-99

03-15-11

04-02-12
04-02-12

04-02-12

04-02-12

06-30-14

DESCRIPTION

DETAIL FOR VERTICAL PANELS AND FLEXIBLE
DELINEATORS

ADVANCE ROAD WORK SIGNING ON HIGHWAYS AND
FREEWAYS

ONE LANE CLOSURE DETAIL ON DIVIDED HIGHWAYS

ONE LANE CLOSURE DETAIL FOR BRIDGES ON
DIVIDED HIGHWAYS

TWO-OUTSIDE LANE CLOSURE ON FREEWAY OR
EXPRESSWAY

TWO-OUTSIDE LANE CLOSURE ON INTERSTATES AND
EXPRESSWAYS (PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL)

INTERIOR LANE CLOSURE ON FREEWAYS OR
EXPRESSWAYS

LANE SHIFT ON DIVIDED HIGHWAYS AND FREEWAYS

SHOULDER CLOSURE DETAIL FOR FREEWAYS AND
DIVIDED HIGHWAYS

MEDIAN CROSS-OVER DETAIL ON DIVIDED HIGHWAYS

GEOMETRIC MEDIAN CROSS-OVER DETAIL ON
DIVIDED HIGHWAYS

LANE CLOSURE WITH LEFT HAND MERGE AND LANE
SHIFT

LANE CLOSURE ON LOW-VOLUME 2-LANE HIGHWAY

RIGHT LANE CLOSURES AT NEAR SIDE OF
INTERSECTIONS

LEFT LANE CLOSURES AT NEAR SIDE OF
INTERSECTIONS

CENTER LANE CLOSURES AT NEAR SIDE OF
INTERSECTIONS

SIDEWALK TRAFFIC CONTROL

SIGNING APPURTENANCES

T-S-6

T-S-7

T-S-8

T-S-9
T-S-10

T-S-11
T-S-12

T-S-13

T-S-14

T-S-15

T-S-16
T-S-16A

T-S-17

T-S-18

T-S-19
T-S-20

02-12-91

02-12-91

07-15-91

06-10-14
04-04-12

06-06-11
05-27-03

07-20-12

08-17-12

12-07-90

06-05-14
11-01-11

07-19-13

02-14-14

07-19-13
11-01-11

STANDARD MOUNTING DETAILS - BOLTED EXTRUDED
PANELS

HIGHWAY SHIELDS USED ON INTERSTATE AND U.S.
NUMBERED ROUTES

HIGHWAY SHIELDS USED ON STATE NUMBERED
ROUTES AND ARROWS

STANDARD LAYOUT GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS

STANDARD MOUNTING DETAILS FLAT SHEET SIGNS
ALUMINUM-STEEL DESIGN

DELINEATOR AND MILEPOST DETAILS

STANDARD STEEL GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS, BREAK-
AWAY TYPE POST FOOTING DETAILS, SQUARE TUBES

STANDARD STEEL GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS, BREAK-
AWAY TYPE POST FOOTING DETAILS, I-BEAMS

STANDARD STEEL GROUND MOUNTED SIGNS, BREAK-
AWAY TYPE POST FOOTING DETAILS, WF-BEAMS

STANDARD CONDUIT & GROUND DETAILS FOR
OVERHEAD & CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURES

GROUND MOUNTED ROADSIDE SIGN AND DETAILS

GROUND MOUNTED ROADSIDE SIGN PLACEMENT
DETAILS

STANDARD GROUND MOUNTED SIGN USING
PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE

END OF ROADWAY AND DEAD END SIGNS, METAL
BARRICADES (TYPE III) & WORK ZONE SPEED SIGNS

STANDARD STEEL SIGN SUPPORTS
SIGN DETAILS

DWG. NO
T-S-21

T-S-23A

T-S-23B

T-S-23C
T-S-24

REV.
02-28-13

07-19-13

07-19-13

07-19-13
08-02-13

DESCRIPTION

DETAILS FOR SIGNS MOUNTS ON CONCRETE MEDIAN
BARRIERS

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE BREAKAWAY SQUARE
TUBE SIGN SUPPORT

MULTI-DIRECTIONAL SLIP BASE BREAKAWAY
STRUCTURAL PIPE SIGN SUPPORT

BREAKAWAY U-POST SIGN SUPPORTS
DETAILS OF SIGN WITH SOLAR FLASHING ASSEMBLY

SIGNAL APPURTENANCES

T-SG-2
T-SG-3

T-SG-3A
T-SG-4
T-SG-5
T-SG-7

T-SG-7A
T-SG-8
T-SG-9
T-SG-9A
T-SG-10

T-SG-11

T-SG-12

07-29-04
11-11-04

12-04-13
11-01-11

11-01-11
12-04-13
12-04-13
05-01-14
06-11-14

07-28-14

11-01-11

LOOP LEAD-INS, CONDUIT AND PULL BOXES

STANDARD NOTES AND DETAILS OF INDUCTIVE
LOOPS

ALTERNATE DETECTION DETAILS
SPAN WIRE AND MESSENGER CABLE DETAILS
CONTROLLER CABINET DETAILS

SIGNAL HEAD ASSEMBLIES AND PEDESTRIAN PUSH
BUTTON SIGNS

TYPICAL SIGNAL HEAD PLACEMENT

STRAIN POLE DETAILS FOR SPAN MOUNTED SIGNALS
DETAILS OF CANTILEVER SIGNAL SUPPORT
MISCELLANEOUS SIGNAL DETAILS

MAST ARM POLE AND STRAIN POLES FOUNDATION
DETAILS

MAINTENANCE OF EXISTING SIGNALS DURING
HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION

TYPICAL WIRING FOR SIGNAL HEADS AND DETECTION
LOOPS

EROSION PREVENTION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL

EC-STR-2
EC-STR-3B
EC-STR-3C
EC-STR-3E
EC-STR-6
EC-STR-6A
EC-STR-8
EC-STR-11
EC-STR-11A
EC-STR-19
EC-STR-25

EC-STR-27
EC-STR-30
EC-STR-31
EC-STR-31A
EC-STR-32
EC-STR-34

EC-STR-37
EC-STR-39
EC-STR-39A

08-01-12
08-01-12
08-01-12
04-01-08
08-01-12
08-01-12
06-10-14
08-01-12
08-01-12
04-01-08
08-01-12

08-01-12

08-01-12
04-01-08
08-01-12
08-01-12

06-10-14
08-01-12
08-01-12

SEDIMENT FILTER BAG

SILT FENCE

SILT FENCE WITH WIRE BACKING
SILT FENCE FABRIC JOINING DETAILS
ROCK CHECK DAM

ENHANCED ROCK CHECK DAM
FILTER SOCK

CULVERT PROCTECTION TYPE 1
CULVERT PROCTECTION TYPE 2
CATCH BASIN PROTECTION

TEMPORARY CULVERT CROSSING, CONSTRUCTION
EXIT, CONSTRUCTION FORD

TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAIN AND BERM
INSTREAM DIVERSION (WITHOUT TRAFFIC)
TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL
TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL DESIGN
TEMPORARY DIVERSION CULVERTS

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET FOR SLOPE
INSTALLATION

SEDIMENT TUBE
CURB INLET PROTECTION TYPE 1 & 2
CURB INLET PROTECTION TYPE 3 & 4

TYPE
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